
BnB September 17, 2023
DJ John Trentacosti  

   
As played  Alphabetical
Telepathy  3 Tequila Floor
Jambalaya  Airs & Graces
Heaven on Your Lips  Amame 
Drinkaby  Another One Bites The Dust
Make You Swing  Beautiful Goodbye
I Would For You  Bittersweet Memory
Deep Love  Blessed
Train Wreck  Bow Chika Wow It 
Lady In Red  Circus
Show Me  Codigo 
Right Girl Wrong Time  Cold Heart
Storm & Stone  Crowded Mind
Good As You  Deep Love
Airs & Graces  Dim The Lights
Trouble Is My Fun  Drinkaby
Codigo  Dust To Dust
Zydeco Lady  Evergreen
We're Still Young  Everyone Needs A Hero
Circus  Extreme Love
3 Tequila Floor  Flo Rida Night
Soul Shake  Ghosted
Give Me Your Tempo  Girl Crush
Evergreen  Give Me Your Tempo
Extreme Love  Good As You
Another One Bites The Dust Heaven on Your Lips
Unfinished  I Feel Phenomenal
Self Love  I Would For You
Dust To Dust  If You Believe
Dim The Lights  Jambalaya
I Feel Phenomenal  Lady In Red
Amame  Make You Swing
Sharks  Marry Me 
Tan Shoes  Morning Sun
Morning Sun  My New Life
Ghosted  Nothing But You
Bittersweet Memory  Right Girl Wrong Time 
Blessed  Self Love 
Without The Memories  Senorita La La La
The Snake 2.0  Sharks
Crowded Mind  Show Me 
Flo Rida Night  Soul Shake 
Marry Me  Storm & Stone
If You Believe  Tan Shoes
Senorita La La La  Telepathy
The Dancing Tree  The Dancing Tree 
Girl Crush  The Snake 2.0 
Cold Heart  Train Wreck
Everyone Needs A Hero  Trouble Is My Fun 
Nothing But You  Unfinished 
Beautiful Goodbye  We're Still Young
Bow Chika Wow It  Without The Memories
My New Life  Zydeco Lady
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